amount at the time of conversion of warrants into equity shares which will be within 18
months from the date of Issue

e Proposed time within which the
allotment shall be complete

The Warrants are proposed to be allotted within 15 days of the passing of the Special
Resolution approving their respective allotment. Provided that where the allotment is
pending on account of pendency of any approval of such allotment by any regulatory
authority or the Central Government, the allotment shall be completed within 15 days from
the date of such approval.

f Lock in period The Convertible Warrants into Equity Shares proposed to be allotted on preferential issue
basis shall be locked in as per the SEBI Guidelines for Preferential Issues.

g Consequential changes, if any, in
the Board of Directors

The proposed preferential allotment shall not result into any changes in the Board of
Directors.

(h) 	 Identity, No. of Convertible Warrants proposed to be allotted, total number of shares to be held post–preferential allotment,
Percentage of Post Preferential equity capital held by each of the allottees:

S.No Name of the
Applicant

Category No.of Equity Shares/Warrants
proposed to be allotted

% of expanded Equity share
capital

1 Ravi Subramanian Promoter Director 18,856,306 23.92%

Total 18,856,306 23.92%
(i) 	 Holding of the allottees prior to the allotment & post allotment

S.No Name of the
Applicant

Category Prior Holding (No.of Equity shares) Post holding (No.of
Equity shares)

1 Ravi Subramanian Promoter Director 0% (Nil) 23.92% (18,856,306)
Total 0% (Nil) 23.92% (18,856,306)

SILVERLINE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 	 23rd ANNUAL REPORT 2014-2015

6

(j) 	 Consequential changes in the shareholding pattern/voting rights :

S.No Category Pre-allottment in terms of shares Post-allottment in terms of shares
No. % No. %

A. Promoters & persons acting in
concert

5,625 0.01 18,861,931 23.92%

 Total (A) 5,625 0.01 18,861,931 23.92%
B. Mutual Funds/ Financial

Institutional Investors/ Banks
2,541 0.00 2,541 0.00%

 Central Govt. / State Govt. 0 0.00 0 0.00%
 Total (B) 2,541 0.00 2,541 0.00%
C. Public/NRI/OCBs 59,977,322 99.99 59,977,322 76.07%
 Total (C) 59,977,322 99.99 59,977,322 76.07%
 Total ( A+B+C) 59,985,488 100.00 78,841,794 100.00%

(k)  The company would re-compute the price of the specified securities in terms of the provision of these regulations where it is
required to do so;

(l) 	 If the amount payable on account of the re-computation of price isnot paid within the time stipulated in these regulations, the
specified securities shallcontinue to be locked- in till the time such amount is paid by the allottees.

	 The proposed preferential allotment shall not result in change in Management control. Voting rights shall change in accordance
with the shareholding pattern as above mentioned. A copy of the certificate received from the auditors of the Company in